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5/12/2025
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5/12/2025
5/12/2025

TILLAMOOK COUNTY
Tax Distribution
Remittance Advice

Type Participant's Name
1 City of Bay City
1 City of Garibaldi
1 City of Manzanita
1 City of Nehalem
1 City of Rockaway Beach
1 City of Tillamook
1 City of Wheeler
1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
1 N Co Recreation District
1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
1 Neskowin Sanitary
1 Neskowin Water District
1 Nestucca RFPD
1 Nestucca Valley School District #101
1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD
1 NW Regional ESD
1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
1 Port of Nehalem
1 Port of Tillamook Bay
1 TCECD-911
1 Tillamook Bay Community College
1 Tillamook County Public Transit District
1 Tillamook Fire District
1 Tillamook School District #9
1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63J

Distributed by Check

5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025
5/12/2025

Beaver Wir

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
Neh Bay Hith Dist B & C
NOSDB &C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
2,873.48
2,680.49
1,377.86

302.01
2,571.58
3,804.90

990.01

11,950.48
780.69
241,413.03

34491

1,566,466.03

795.95
7,838.91
2,636.94

832.30

860.62

11,004.82
345,188.58
4,702.76
77,186.73
2,147.79

797.96

1,916.21
30,151.90
1,010.12
94,531.23
222,184.12
100,404.92
4,859.85
773,619.65
3,351.18
134.93

Special Notation or Description

April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber
April Tax Distribution w State Timber

0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
129.68 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
201.66 April Tax Distribution w State Timber

101,252.93 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
2,489.61 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
4,549.21 April Tax Distribution w State Timber

228.45 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
45,270.62 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
193.94 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
30,121.59 April Tax Distribution w State Timber

0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber

0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber

0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber

0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber



