

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description
5/12/2025		1 City of Bay City	2,873.48	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 City of Garibaldi	2,680.49	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 City of Manzanita	1,377.86	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 City of Nehalem	302.01	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 City of Rockaway Beach	2,571.58	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 City of Tillamook	3,804.90	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 City of Wheeler	990.01	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department	11,950.48	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	780.69	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 N Co Recreation District	241,413.03	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	344.91	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	1,566,466.03	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District	795.95	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	7,838.91	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	2,636.94	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Neskowin Sanitary	832.30	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Neskowin Water District	860.62	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Nestucca RFPD	11,004.82	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	345,188.58	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	4,702.76	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 NW Regional ESD	77,186.73	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	2,147.79	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol	797.96	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	1,916.21	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Port of Nehalem	30,151.90	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 Port of Tillamook Bay	1,010.12	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 TC ECD-911	94,531.23	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 Tillamook Bay Community College	222,184.12	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	100,404.92	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 Tillamook Fire District	4,859.85	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Tillamook School District #9	773,619.65	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025		1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District	3,351.18	April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	:	1 Willamina School District #63J	134.93	April Tax Distribution w State Timber

Distributed by Check

Diotributou by O	TIOOK	
5/12/2025	Beaver Wtr	0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Cloverdale Wtr	129.68 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Nedonna RFPD	201.66 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	101,252.93 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Neh Bay Hlth Dist B & C	2,489.61 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	NOSD B & C	4,549.21 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	NOSD General	228.45 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Port of Garibaldi	45,270.62 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	193.94 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Till Soil & Water	30,121.59 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Trask Drainage Dist	0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Watseco-Barview Water	0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber
5/12/2025	Wilson River Water	0.00 April Tax Distribution w State Timber